Town of Palos
Town Fund

Balance Sheet
June 30, 2014
STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

ASSETS

PETTY CASH 400.00
CASH - PALOS BANK 391,813.66
Cash in First Midwest Bank CD #148924 30,015.00
Cash in First Midwest Bank CD #153868 40,857.26
Cash in First Midwest Bank CD #151548 11,614.76
Receivables

Property Taxes 253,158.18

Replacement Tax 3,189.43
Prepaid Insurance 10,664.68
PREPAID PAYROLL 43,983.08

785 696 05

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

Liabilities
Accounts Payable 61,567.94
Accrued Payroll 29,664.70
Insurance Withheld 48.00
Due - General Assistance 24,334.31
Deferred Tax Revenue 263.756.00

Total Liabilities 379.370.95

Fund Balance
Beginning 602,346.70
Current Increase (Decrease)
in Fund Balance (196.021.60)

406.325.10

785 696 .05

See Accountants' Compilation Report
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06/30/14 PALTN2014

Transaction Listing Page 1

Reference
Date Reference T Account Description Amount Total

06/30/14 100 \Y 2081 IMRF 67.94
06/30/14 100 \ 2081 IMRF 790.75
06/30/14 100 \ 7061 IMRF 4,160.93 5,019.62
06/30/14 101 1503 Prepaid Payroll - 07/01/14 43,983.08 43,983.08
06/30/14 300 \ 4131 G Adams P/R 2,171.22 2,171.22
06/30/14 301 \% 7501 A DelRosario P/R 4,324.50 4,324.50
06/30/14 302 \ 4141 S Brannigan P/R 468.10 468.10
06/30/14 303 \% 6331 E Dibbern P/R 3,396.80 3,396.80
06/30/14 304 \ 4101 C Schumann P/R 2,263.33 2,263.33
06/30/14 305 \% 7021 A Harmata P/R 2,295.00 2,295.00
06/30/14 306 \ 7521 K Keiffer P/R 2,151.60 2,151.60
06/30/14 307 \% 4141 M LeBarre P/R 468.10 468.10
06/30/14 308 \ 7521 J Leedy P/R 3,873.88 3,873.88
06/30/14 309 \ 4121 R Maloney P/R 1,235.00 1,235.00
06/30/14 310 \% 4111 JNOLAN P/R 1,235.00 1,235.00
06/30/14 311 \% 7521 D Ramos P/R 1,043.20 1,043.20
06/30/14 312 \% 4141 R Riley P/R 468.10 468.10
06/30/14 313 \ 7541 AV Stanevich P/R 2,149.29 2,149.29
06/30/14 314 \ 7501 Dr. Luciano Valdez P/R 6,727.00 6,727.00
06/30/14 315 \% 7521 A Vodica P/R 2,581.92 2,581.92
06/30/14 316 \% 7521 C Wall PR 2,777.52 2,777.52
06/30/14 317 \ 7021 M Wallenburg P/R 3,396.80 3,396.80
06/30/14 318 \% 4141 B Woods P/R 468.10 468.10
06/30/14 319 \% 8101 PAYROLL PROCESSORS - 06/01/14

P/R 65.90 65.90
06/30/14 26104 \% 2091 NCPERS 64.00 64.00
06/30/14 26105 \% 2095 AIG - VALIC 350.00 350.00
06/30/14 26106 \% 4302 Complete Plumbing, Inc. 3,649.66 3,649.66
06/30/14 26107 \Y 4302 DUKES ACE 14.94 14.94
06/30/14 26108 \ 4301 Four Seasons Heating 621.85 621.85
06/30/14 26109 \% 4302 Phillips Electric 788.35 788.35
06/30/14 26110 \% 4311 Dashmire Lika 795.00 795.00
06/30/14 26111 \% 4341 ALLIED WASTE 212.94 212.94
06/30/14 26112 \% 4341 CITY OF PALOS HILLS 55.15 55.15
06/30/14 26113 \% 4341 COM ED 263.42 263.42
06/30/14 26114 \% 4341 NICOR 101.21 101.21
06/30/14 26115 \Y 4351 AT&T 126.59 126.59
06/30/14 26116 \% 5101 Logsdon Office Supply 314.99 314.99
06/30/14 26117 \% 5101 Office Depot 199.99 199.99
06/30/14 26118 \ 5101 PETTY CASH 400.00 400.00
06/30/14 26119 \% 5101 RELIABLE OFFICE 687.33 687.33
06/30/14 26120 \% 5101 THE REGIONAL 156.72 156.72
06/30/14 26121 \% 5101 THE REPORTER NEWS 156.72 156.72
06/30/14 26122 \% 5251 PARK PRINTING 138.00 138.00
06/30/14 26123 V 5101 Type Concepts Inc 295.00 295.00
06/30/14 26124 \Y 5501 IL Public Works Mutual Aid Network 125.00 125.00
06/30/14 26125 \ 5501 TOWN OFFICIALS OF IL 1,126.58 1,126.58
06/30/14 26126 \ 5501 TOWN OFFICIALS OF IL 100.00 100.00
06/30/14 26127 \% 5501 Township Supervisors of Illinois 25.00 25.00
06/30/14 26128 \% 6421 EVELYN DIBBEIN-TRAVEL 30.24 30.24
06/30/14 26129 \% 7011 JAMES E GIERACH PC 1,600.00 1,600.00
06/30/14 26130 \Y 7111 Central Management Serv 4,146.00 4,146.00
06/30/14 26131 \% 7341 Richard Demma, E.A. 615.00 615.00
06/30/14 26132 \% 7521 JENNIFER LEEDY 507.50 507.50
06/30/14 26133 \% 7621 JENETTE LEEDY-OFFICE 178.81 178.81
06/30/14 26134 \Y 5101 Patterson Office Supplies 0.00
06/30/14 26134 \ 7621 Patterson Office Supplies 187.05 187.05
06/30/14 26135 \% 7631 PSS 1,510.66 1,510.66
06/30/14 26136 \Y 8101 Don Marek 150.00 150.00
06/30/14 26137 \Y 4302 Richard A Brandt 0.00
06/30/14 26137 \% 8101 Richard A Brandt 150.00 150.00
06/30/14 26138 \Y 7891 Plows Council on Aging 0.00
06/30/14 26138 \Y 8101 Plows Council on Aging 1,187.00 1,187.00




06/30/14 PALTN2014
Transaction Listing Page 2
Reference
Date Reference T Account Description Amount Total
06/30/14 26139 \Y 8101 Stericycle 77.97 77.97
06/30/14 26140 \% 5401 JNOLAN 10.00 10.00
06/30/14 26141 \% 5501 TOWN OFFICIALS OF IL 50.00 50.00
06/30/14 26142 \% 5101 B Woods 0.00
06/30/14 26142 \% 5331 B Woods 479.95 479.95
06/30/14 26143 \% 4341 CITY OF PALOS HILLS 146.29 146.29
06/30/14 26144 \% 4351 AT&T 76.54 76.54
06/30/14 26145 \Y 4351 AT&T 114.70 114.70
06/30/14 26146 \Y 4351 AT&T 318.36 318.36
06/30/14 26147 \Y 4351 AT&T 499.18 499.18
06/30/14 26148 \Y 4351 AT&T 0.00
06/30/14 26148 \% 4451 AT & T Assessor 100.39 100.39
06/30/14 26149 \% 4351 AT&T 80.00 80.00
06/30/14 26150 \% 8101 Cafe Gaston 268.00 268.00
06/30/14 26151 \ 4351 Call One 6,091.83 6,091.83
Total of Checks 121,906.97
Total Debits Total Credits 0.00

121,906.97

Number of Transactions

77




